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LT-6Mod.

Technical data
  

680 g
1,49 lbs

188 mm
7-3/8 inch

 41 mm
1-5/8 inch

170 mm
6-11/16 inch

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Belt hook

Aluminium body

Handle locking system

Bottom loading

Empty magazine flag

6 1/4“

14 9/16"

0,50x0,75

Crown:  .413” (13/32")

Gauge:  23

9,5

6 1/4“

14 9/16"

0,50x0,75

Crown:  .445” (7/16")

Gauge:  23

10,1

0,50x1,25

Crown:  .409" (1/2")

Gauge:  20

8

14

5/16"

9/16”

9,5

15 5/8"

1,9

1x1,25

Head width:  .075”

Gauge:       18

15 - - 5/8“

1x1,25

Gauge:  18

0,60x1,20

Gauge:  20

6,5
14 9/16“
12 1/2“

C88

Pins I Brads 12

T50

153113

Power adjustment

www.omer.it



NOTE:
Using staples not manufactured, distributed or 
recommended by OMER may cause jamming 
or damages to the tool and could be hazardous.

Safety handle 
lock systemBelt Hook

Loading
Staples

Power adjustment 
control system
            6-10mm               
          10-15mm

6-14mm6-14mm

113

For fixing textiles, fabrics, leather, 
decorative materials or posters.

DECORATION

POSTER TACKING

153

APPLICATIONS

UPHOLSTERING

For building & insulation, like skirting,
plastic sheets and paperboards.

BUILDING

8-14mm

T50

WOODCRAFT

CABLE FASTENING

Brads 12

For fixing wood sheets, frames.

Pins I

For securing low voltage cable.CABLE FIXING

C88

15mm 15mm

12-14mm 6mm

Max

50 Volt

CONSTRUCTION
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